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19764F
19864E
19894F
19894
199148
19924
19924
19934
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19944
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Modern Language Association&B (BEEICES)

The Poetry SocietyR B (RIEICESD)

The Academy of American Poets&x B (BRFEIZE D)

The Haiku Society of America &B (BEIZES)
h#BPEUMEEE The Plover (T 8) XFE#HEEE (BEIES)
The Renaissance Institutex 8 (BAEIZES)
International Comparative Literature Association(ICLA)&E (BEICES)
HAEXZRRE (RECES)

AANEZEEMBERE (REICED)
BEREBEERHRBEEE (BECES)

M7 AV AXFEER (BEILED)
BRBEFBECFRISE (BEICESD)

BAY 247 A THRIER (REICED)

Irish Writers Union (Dublin, Ireland)& 8 (BEICES)
EEFFEFFREREIHBASE (BEICES)



